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Absentee Ballots Issued 73,632

Date # Received Cumulative % Received

1/20/2004 1792 1792 2.43%

1/21/2004 7526 9318 12.65%

1/22/2004 3332 12650 17.17%

1/23/2004 2441 15091 20.48%

1/26/2004 3206 18297 24.83%

1/27/2004 3271 21568 29.27%

1/28/2004 2149 23717 32.19%

1/29/2004 1465 25182 34.18%

1/30/2004 1356 26538 36.02%

2/2/2004 3342 29880 40.55%

2/3/2004 3985 33865 45.96%

2/4/2004 4948 38813 52.68%

2/5/2004 665 39478 53.58%

2/6/2004 56 39534 53.66%
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